
Contract No. TSA-182 $75/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
MALDEN WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT IMPROVEMENTS     Advertise: 1/30/20
Town of Saugerties   BID - Thursday, February 27, 2020 - 2:00 PM

NO PRE-BID MEETING

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $360,000.00

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax Date

1
TOWN

2
TOWN

3

4

5
Digital 1 W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.

Terri Boland

PO Box 2620

Ballston Spa, NY  12020

518-885-0060

518-885-0744

tboland@wmschultz.com

1/30/20

Digital 2 ConstructConnect

Henri Bradshaw

3825 Edwards Road

Cincinnati, Ohio  45209

(800) 364-2059 Ext 8037

(866) 570-8187

Henri.Bradshaw@construct.com

1/30/20

Digital 3 OCS Industries, Inc.

John Dowley

327 Mill Street

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

845-692-8450

845-692-8461

jdowley@ocsindustries.com

1/30/20

Digital 4 Harrison & Burrowes Bridge Constructors, Inc.

Joanna Sanzo

PO Box 335

22 Hamilton Lane

Glenmont, NY  12077

518-465-6254

518-465-3622

estimating@harrisonburrowes.c
om

1/30/20

mailto:tboland@wmschultz.com
mailto:Henri.Bradshaw@construct.com
mailto:jdowley@ocsindustries.com
mailto:estimating@harrisonburrowes.com
mailto:estimating@harrisonburrowes.com
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Digital 5 CFI Contracting, Inc.

John Porcello

286 Sacandaga Road

Johnstown, NY  12095

518-762-1378

518-762-1379

johnp@cficonstruction.com;barb
ara@cficonstruction.com

1/30/20

Digital 6 J Squared Construction Corp

John Saia, Jr.

277 Wolf Hill Road

Voorheesville, NY  12186

518-872-9471

518-872-9471

jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com

1/30/20

Digital 7 Guardian Flood Solutions

Daniel Smith

PO Box 12177

Jackson, WY  83002

(307)460-7699

(307)699-6985

daniel.smith@guardianflood.co
m

1/30/20

Digital 8 Hubbell Inc.

Laurissa Vanoni

PO Box 664

46124 State Highway 30

Margaretville, NY  12455

845-586-2707

845-586-2767

laurissa.vanoni@hubbells.com

1/31/20

Digital 9 Jett Industries, Inc.

Daniel Shults

State Route 7

PO Box 219

Colliersville, NY  13747

607-433-2100

607-433-2430

dan.shults@jettindustries.com

1/31/20

Digital 10 Evergreen Mountain Contracting

Frank Demaria

25 Evergreen Mtn Rd

Westkill, NY  12492

518-989-9400

518-989-6200

frank@evergreenmtn.net

1/31/20

Digital 11 Rozell East Inc

Ed Shull

45 Casey Rd 

Queensbury, NY  12804

518-793-2634

518-793-2865

eshull@rozellind.com

1/31/20

Digital 12 Flach Industries, Inc.

Curtis Flach

1521 Rt. 9w

Selkirk, NY  12158

518 463 0811

518 455 8897

cflach@flachindustries.com 1/31/20
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Digital 13 GA Fleet Associates

Mark Weller

6 International Drive Suite 201

Rye Brook, NY  10573

914-381-7904

914-939-4850

mweller@gafleet.com

1/31/20

Digital 14 Buffalo Drilling

Matt Winfield

10440 Main St

Clarence, NY  14031

716-759-7821

716-759-7823

mwinfield@buffalodrilling.com

1/31/20

Digital 15 Kubricky Construction Corp.

Volker Burkowski

269 Ballard Rd

Wilton, NY  12831

518-792-5864

518-792-2458

vburkowski@dacollins.com

2/3/20

Digital 16 Koester Associates

Kyle Buckles

3101 Seneca Turnpike

Canastota, NY  13032

315-697-3800

315-697-3888

kyleb@koesterassociates.com

2/3/20

Digital 17 Dodge Data & Analytics (Dodge Reports)

William Fleming

34 Crosby Drive

Suite 201

Bedford, MA   01730

413-489-2170

609-669-2767

william.fleming@construction.c
om

2/3/20

Digital 18 J Mullen & Sons Inc.

Brian Nealy

997 Kings Hwy

Saugerties, NY  12477

8452470954

8452470645

bnealy@jmullenandsons.com

2/3/20

Digital 19 TAM Enterprises, Inc.

Clifford Bell

114 Hartley Road

Goshen, New York  10924

845-294-8882

845-294-8883

cliff@tamentinc.com

2/3/20

Digital 20 Merritt Construction Inc.

Charles Merritt Jr

6 Staghorn Drive

Saugerties, NY  12477

845-246-2138

845-247-9362

kathleen@MerritConst1986.com

2/3/20
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mailto:kyleb@koesterassociates.com
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Digital 21 O'Connell Electric

Scott McCarthy

2360 Maxon Rd Extension

Schenectady, N.Y.  12308

518-612-8214

518-346-0728

scott.mccarthy@oconnellelectric
.com

2/3/20

Digital 22 Parrott Enterprises Inc

Ryan

319 N Plank Rd.

Newburgh, NY  12550

845 562 3333 

845 562 3334

parrottdockbuilders@hotmail.co
m

2/3/20

Digital 23 Atlantic Testing Laboratories, Limited

Dylan E. Snyder

251 Upper North Road

Highland, NY  12528

845-691-6098

845-691-6099

DSnyder@AtlanticTesting.com

2/4/20

Digital 24 MCJ Construction

Mike Garber

777 Bunker Hill Road

Mayfield, NY  12117

5185778388

na

Mike.Garber@MCJconstructionl
lc.com

2/4/20

Digital 25 Trinity Construction Inc

Wayne VanValkenburgh

180 Bridge St

Selkirk, NY  12158

518-767-2204

518-767-2735

wayne@trinconinc.com

2/5/20

Digital 26 Wittcon, Inc.

Julie Wittenberg

PO Box 4

Thompson Ridge, NY  10985

845-361-4899

wittcon.jaw@gmail.com 2/6/20

Digital 27 Construction Journal

Erica France

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL  34994

7727812144

7727812145

efrance@constructionjournal.co
m

2/6/20

Digital 28 LightSource

Natasha Banks

841 Hilen St

Baltimore, Maryland  21202

4103261582

4103261582

bankslightsource@gmail.com

2/7/20
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Digital 29 Northcoast Valve & Gate, Inc.

Tony Fistek

9437 Mercantile Drive

Mentor, Ohio  44060

440392-9910

440 392-9915

tonyfistek@ncvg.net

2/7/20

Digital 30 The Blue Book 

Jeanette Giordano 

800E. Main St 

Jefferson Valley, NY  10535

800-431-2584

914-243-4936

jgiordano@mail.thebluebook.co
m 

2/12/20

Digital 31 Kingston Equipment Rental / Baker Brothers
Excavating

78 Stone Rd.

West Hurley, New York  12491

845-338-6025

845-338-3425

Bakerbrothers10@aol.com

2/13/20

Digital 32 Green Meadows Enterprises

Walter Haecker

1061 Plains Road

Wallkill, NY  12589

845-943-5981

845-895-1589

greenmeadowsenterprises@gmai
l.com

2/18/20

Digital 33 Core&Main

Stephen Cooper

650 Sheafe Rd

Poughkeepsie, NY  12601

845-249-4909

845-462-0010

stephen.cooper@coreandmain.c
om

2/25/20

Digital 34

Digital 35

Digital 36

Digital 37

Digital 38

Digital 39

Digital 40
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